Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
b L LS Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

s etenEnosVige- A Vb A et
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 97 Afnan Ibrahim Abdulrasool Moosa Ahmed 0006270/BARAKA ELEGIDO/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Araban 104KB88
1 1 07:07:31 07:08:45 P 59/64 00:01:14 01:08:45 30.54 01:08:45 30.54 07:58:45 Passed
: UAE 2 1 08:47:50  08:49:08 P 62/64  00:01:18 | 00:50:23 29.77 01:59:08 30.22 09:29:08 Passed
3 1 10:08:50 10:10:04 E 10:35:20 60/64 00:01:14 00:40:56 29.32 02:40:04 29.99 10:50:04 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:46 / 00:01:15) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 48 Mira Jasim Mohd Al Ansaari 0004897 /CHELSEA DE LUC/2012 /Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 106EH50
1 3 07:07:26 07:08:55 P 50/52 00:01:29 01:08:55 30.47 01:08:55 30.47 07:58:55 Passed
= UAE 2 2 08:48:02 08:49:17 P 52/52 00:01:15 00:50:22 29.78 01:59:17 30.18 09:29:17 Passed
3 2 10:09:05 10:10:35 E 10:35:53 50/50 00:01:30 00:41:18 29.06 02:40:35 29.89 10:50:35 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:14 / 00:01:24) Lap/Lead: +00:00:31
3 104 Catalina Llorens 0007550/ATTALLAH JAKEEM/2009/Gelding/Black/ArabStockHorse 105KQ83
CHI 1 14 | 07:07:27 07:11:19 P 58/56  00:03:52 | 01:11:19 29.45 01:11:19 29.45 08:01:19 Passed
2 5 08:48:37 08:50:15 P 56/56 00:01:38 00:48:56 30.65 02:00:15 29.94 09:30:15 Passed
3 3 10:08:48  10:10:44 E 10:36:14 | 48/48 00:01:56 | 00:40:29 29.64 02:40:44 29.86 10:50:44 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:26 / 00:02:28) Lap/Lead: +00:00:40
4 98 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094/EO0 RAGHD /2007 /Mare/Grey/uknw 104YD41
1 10 | 07:10:18  07:10:53 P 61/60  00:00:35 | 01:10:53 29.63 01:10:53 29.63 08:00:53 Passed
= UAE 2 8 08:50:47 08:51:46 P 55/56 00:00:59 00:50:53 29.48 02:01:46 29.56 09:31:46 Passed
3 4 10:11:33 10:12:33 E 10:38:39 48/48 00:01:00 00:40:47 29.42 02:42:33 29.53 10:52:33 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:02:34 / 00:00:51) Lap/Lead: +00:02:29
5 94 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/CERAFINO/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105SK87
1 33 07:07:36 07:08:56 I 07:12:17 52/60 00:04:41 01:12:17 29.05 01:12:17 29.05 08:02:17 Passed
: UAE 2 10 | 08:50:58  08:52:15 P 59/62  00:01:17 | 00:49:58 30.02 02:02:15 29.45 09:32:15 Passed
3 5 10:11:32 10:12:43 E 10:37:50 56/56 00:01:11 00:40:28 29.65 02:42:43 29.50 10:52:43 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:09 / 00:02:23) Lap/Lead: +00:02:39
6 99 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /ABU CKO PERSIK/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105FU52
1 11 07:05:59 07:07:15 I 07:10:58 54/56 00:04:59 01:10:58 29.59 01:10:58 29.59 08:00:58 Passed
SYR 2 11 08:50:42 08:52:18 P 54/60 00:01:36 00:51:20 29.22 02:02:18 29.44 09:32:18 Passed
3 6 10:11:32 10:13:18 E 10:41:44 48/52 00:01:46 00:41:00 29.27 02:43:18 29.39 10:53:18 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:21 / 00:02:47) Lap/Lead: +00:03:14
7 80 Hind Mol d Salem I il Albedwawi 0009499/SELIDOL DE LAP /2006 /Gelding/Grey/PoneyFrancaisDeSelle 103ZG28
1 6 07:07:28 07:09:55 P 59/60 00:02:27 01:09:55 30.04 01:09:55 30.04 07:59:55 Passed
= UAE 2 6 08:48:39 08:50:59 P 62/60 00:02:20 00:51:04 29.37 02:00:59 29.76 09:30:59 Passed
3 7 10:10:44  10:15:14 E 10:40:26 | 44/40  00:04:30 | 00:44:15 27.12 02:45:14 29.05 10:55:14 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:17 / 00:03:05) Lap/Lead: +00:05:10
8 21 AyaAbdul Reda Ishaq Ali 0004066/GIRILAMBONE MEISSA /2009 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106B045
1 16 | 07:07:00 07:07:59 I 07:11:27 | 55/60  00:04:27 | 01:11:27 29.39 01:11:27 29.39 08:01:27 Passed
= UAE 2 9 08:47:52 08:51:57 P 62/56 00:04:05 00:50:30 29.70 02:01:57 29.52 09:31:57 Passed
3 8 10:10:31  10:16:50 E 10:41:58 | 56/56  00:06:19 | 00:44:53 26.74 02:46:50 28.77 10:56:50 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:51 / 00:04:57) Lap/Lead: +00:06:46
9 56 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/SHARDELL JEWEL/2014/Mare/Grey/PartArab 107BH09
1 7 07:08:00 07:10:09 P 62/60  00:02:09 | 01:10:09 29.94 01:10:09 29.94 08:00:09 Passed
= UAE 2 14 08:49:16 08:52:41 P 60/60 00:03:25 00:52:32 28.55 02:02:41 29.34 09:32:41 Passed
3 9 10:14:46 10:16:56 E 10:43:08 48/48 00:02:10 00:44:15 27.12 02:46:56 28.75 10:56:56 Passed
ABH Endurance / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:44 / 00:02:34) Lap/Lead: +00:06:52
10 100 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /EL ELEGIDO /2012 /Stallion/Grey/Arabe 105XR40
1 15 07:09:56 07:11:23 P 54/52 00:01:27 01:11:23 29.42 01:11:23 29.42 08:01:23 Passed
: UAE 2 13 | 08:50:45  08:52:40 P 63/64  00:01:55 | 00:51:17 29.25 02:02:40 29.35 09:32:40 Passed
3 10 10:14:59 10:17:37 E 10:45:36 56/60 00:02:38 00:44:57 26.70 02:47:37 28.64 10:57:37 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:00 / 00:02:00) Lap/Lead: +00:07:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
b L LS Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

s etenEnosVige- A Vb A et
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 101 Mouza Abdulrahman Jasem Algalaf Almheir 0009332 /CLM MCGEE/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Anglo 107MT78
1 18 07:10:04 07:11:42 P 57/50 00:01:38 01:11:42 29.29 01:11:42 29.29 08:01:42 Passed
: UAE 2 17 | 08:51:34  08:54:28 P 60/60  00:02:54 | 00:52:46 2843 02:04:28 28.92 09:34:28 Passed
3 11 10:17:53 10:20:25 E 10:46:40 48/52 00:02:32 00:45:57 26.12 02:50:25 28.17 11:00:25 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:04 / 00:02:21) Lap/Lead: +00:10:21
12 24 Leticia Szosz 0019160/HC HASSAN/2015/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 107NA18
1 22 07:09:09 07:11:49 P 62/60 00:02:40 01:11:49 29.24 01:11:49 29.24 08:01:49 Passed
= HUN 2 18 | 08:50:55  08:54:32 P 64/60  00:03:37 | 00:52:43 28.45 02:04:32 2891 09:34:32 Passed
3 12 10:17:51 10:20:34 E 10:46:37 48/48 00:02:43 00:46:02 26.07 02:50:34 28.14 11:00:34 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:00 / 00:03:00) Lap/Lead: +00:10:30
13 81 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/TERMINATOR TE/2006/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 103IL00
1 27 | 07:09:04 07:11:58 P 53/56  00:02:54 | 01:11:58 29.18 01:11:58 29.18 08:01:58 Passed
E ESP 2 15 08:51:28 08:53:27 P 63/64 00:01:59 00:51:29 29.14 02:03:27 29.16 09:33:27 Passed
3 13 | 10:14:32  10:20:48 E 10:44:55 | 48/48 00:06:16 | 00:47:21 25.34 02:50:48 28.10 11:00:48 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:09 / 00:03:43) Lap/Lead: +00:10:44
14 40 MUZN ABDULLA AL MUHAMMED 0010072/BULLION/2012/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 107MU85
1 13 07:08:56 07:11:18 P 57/56 00:02:22 01:11:18 29.45 01:11:18 29.45 08:01:18 Passed
= SYR 2 16 08:48:56 08:53:43 P 62/60 00:04:47 00:52:25 28.62 02:03:43 29.10 09:33:43 Passed
3 14 10:18:03 10:21:59 E 10:47:06 48/48 00:03:56 00:48:16 24.86 02:51:59 2791 11:01:59 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:05 / 00:03:41) Lap/Lead: +00:11:55
15 25 Fakhra Humaid Obaid Humaid Al Muhairi 0004891 /CHATELAINE/2009/Mare/Grey/Arabx 105TH44
1 30 07:08:56 07:12:02 P 57/56 00:03:06 01:12:02 29.15 01:12:02 29.15 08:02:02 Passed
= v 2 | 20 | 08:50:56 08:54:47 P 64/64  00:03:51 | 00:52:45 2844  02:04:47  28.85 09:34:47 Passed
3 15 10:17:32 10:22:08 E 10:49:13 56/56 00:04:36 00:47:21 25.34 02:52:08 27.88 11:02:08 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:33 / 00:03:51) Lap/Lead: +00:12:04
16 13 Anna Malgorzata Mirska Perry 0009068/Dinamik VD/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105CX18
1 5 07:07:26 07:09:33 P 64/64 00:02:07 01:09:33 30.19 01:09:33 30.19 07:59:33 Passed
; POL 2 7 08:47:56  08:51:11 P 64/60  00:03:15 | 00:51:38 29.05 02:01:11 29.71 09:31:11 Passed
3 16 10:11:30 10:19:54 I 10:23:36 52/54 00:12:06 00:52:25 22.89 02:53:36 27.65 11:03:36 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:28 / 00:05:49) Lap/Lead: +00:13:32
17 20 Watfa Nasser Abdulrahman 0008666/INDIGO TE/2007 /Gelding/Grey/PartArab 104EC43
1 17 07:07:20 07:11:34 P 64/60 00:04:14 01:11:34 29.34 01:11:34 29.34 08:01:34 Passed
= UAE 2 22 08:50:38 08:56:36 P 64/60 00:05:58 00:55:02 27.26 02:06:36 28.44 09:36:36 Passed
3 17 | 10:22:51  10:27:18 E 10:54:03 | 52/56  00:04:27 | 00:50:42 23.67 02:57:18 27.07 11:07:18 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:39 / 00:04:53) Lap/Lead: +00:17:14
18 105 Camila Rodriguez 0009114 /PIONEER PARK THEATRIC/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 104PL38
1 28 | 07:09:04 07:12:00 P 55/56  00:02:56 | 01:12:00 29.17 01:12:00 29.17 08:02:00 Passed
|:| ARG 2 23 08:51:28 08:57:31 P 62/60 00:06:03 00:55:31 27.02 02:07:31 28.23 09:37:31 Passed
3 18 10:23:33 10:27:24 E 10:52:24 44/48 00:03:51 00:49:53 24.06 02:57:24 27.06 11:07:24 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:50 / 00:04:16) Lap/Lead: +00:17:20
19 66 Rafaela Pantel Vianna 0020341/PP ALGUACIL/2012/Stallion/Bay/UNKNOWN 106PH72
1 35 | 07:09:30 07:13:52 P 63/64  00:04:22 | 01:13:52 28.43 01:13:52 28.43 08:03:52 Passed
E BRA 2 30 08:53:17 08:59:18 P 62/64 00:06:01 00:55:26 27.06 02:09:18 27.84 09:39:18 Passed
3 19 10:23:14 10:28:05 E 10:54:20 48/52 00:04:51 00:48:47 24.60 02:58:05 26.95 11:08:05 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:14 / 00:05:04) Lap/Lead: +00:18:01
20 43 Shamma Darwish M. Ali Bin Sulaiman Alshih 0005896 /MALIKAN WAJIR 13/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 107BG96
1 39 07:09:05 07:10:55 I 07:14:33 57/56 00:05:28 01:14:33 28.17 01:14:33 28.17 08:04:33 Passed
: UAE 2 26 | 08:54:45  08:58:28 P 64/60  00:03:43 | 00:53:55 27.82 02:08:28 28.02 09:38:28 Passed
3 20 10:22:54 10:28:56 E 10:54:30 52/52 00:06:02 00:50:28 23.78 02:58:56 26.83 11:08:56 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:13 / 00:05:04) Lap/Lead: +00:18:52

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
b L LS Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

s etenEnosVige- A Vb A et
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 84 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown 0007325/BRAHIM DU LAURAGAIS/2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104FGO00
1 31 | 07:09:06 07:12:04 P 58/60  00:02:58 | 01:12:04 29.14 01:12:04 29.14 08:02:04 Passed
{ GBR 2 28 | 08:51:29  08:58:36 P 63/56  00:07:07 | 00:56:32 26.53 02:08:36 27.99 09:38:36 Passed
3 21 | 10:23:31  10:29:24 E 10:53:44 | 56/56  00:05:53 | 00:50:48 23.62 02:59:24 26.76 11:09:24 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:58 / 00:05:19) Lap/Lead: +00:19:20
22 46 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/R0O OLIVIA/2006/Mare/Grey/AngloArab 104CN85
1 37 | 07:09:07 07:10:50 I 07:14:22 | 59/56  00:05:15 | 01:14:22 28.24 01:14:22 28.24 08:04:22 Passed
l] FRA 2 31 | 08:54:46  08:59:32 P 61/60  00:04:46 | 00:55:10 27.19 02:09:32 27.79 09:39:32 Passed
3 22 | 10:22:52  10:31:24 E 10:56:34 | 48/54 00:08:32 | 00:51:52 23.14 03:01:24 26.46 11:11:24 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:33 / 00:06:11) Lap/Lead: +00:21:20
23 90 Dune Bastille 0008783 /ABISHA DE SOMMANT/2010/Mare/Chestnut/uknw 1050B18
1 34 | 07:12:36  07:13:41 P 61/60  00:01:05 | 01:13:41 28.50 01:13:41 28.50 08:03:41 Passed
l] BEL 2 33 | 08:55:01  09:00:33 P 60/60  00:05:32 | 00:56:52 26.38 02:10:33 27.58 09:40:33 Passed
3 23 | 10:23:09  10:31:55 E 10:57:13 | 44/44 00:08:46 | 00:51:22 23.36 03:01:55 26.39 11:11:55 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:23 / 00:05:07) Lap/Lead: +00:21:51
24 33 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677/IDAHO GHAZI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106HCO7
1 21 | 07:08:59 07:11:48 P 55/56  00:02:49 | 01:11:48 29.25 01:11:48 29.25 08:01:48 Passed
GBR 2 25 | 08:51:31  08:54:03 I 08:58:15 | 54/56 00:06:44 | 00:56:27 26.57 02:08:15 28.07 09:38:15 Passed
3 24 | 10:25:21  10:32:49 E 10:58:25 | 48/48 00:07:28 | 00:54:34 21.99 03:02:49 26.26 11:12:49 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:01 / 00:05:40) Lap/Lead: +00:22:45
25 37 Monica Pinto Lima Graziano 0007489/XANGO HEB/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/ UNKNOWN 105YT10
1 48 | 07:17:44  07:19:29 P 63/60  00:01:45 | 01:19:29 2642 01:19:29 26.42 08:09:29 Passed
E BRA 2 36 | 09:05:00 09:07:22 P 60/60  00:02:22 | 00:57:53 2591 02:17:22 26.21 09:47:22 Passed
3 25 | 10:35:51  10:39:23 E 11:04:28 | 48/48  00:03:32 | 00:52:01 23.07 03:09:23 25.34 11:19:23 Passed
AMARAL PAES DE BARROS Carlos Augusto / Mohd Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar / Al Abbar Far Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:39 / 00:02:33) Lap/Lead: +00:29:19
26 71 Manal Abdullah Mohammed Abdullah Al Ba 0003991/LAMIA CRH/2008/Mare/Bay/PSA 104RLO3
1 42 | 07:09:58 07:11:24 I 07:16:47 | 50/56 00:06:49 | 01:16:47 27.35 01:16:47 27.35 08:06:47 Passed
: UAE 2 35 | 09:04:56  09:07:12 P 64/64  00:02:16 | 01:00:25 24.83 02:17:12 26.24 09:47:12 Passed
3 26 | 10:35:55  10:41:25 E 11:06:42 | 48/50  00:05:30 | 00:54:13 2213 03:11:25 25.08 11:21:25 Passed
MRM Stables / Ismail Mohammad AL Jeziri / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:35 / 00:04:51) Lap/Lead: +00:31:21
27 63 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723/MOOLMANSHOEK ALTAIRE/2010/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106HR81
1 45 | 07:15:57  07:18:24 P 64/64  00:02:27 | 01:18:24 26.79 01:18:24 26.79 08:08:24 Passed
IND 2 37 | 09:03:14  09:07:54 P 61/60  00:04:40 | 00:59:30 25.21 02:17:54 26.11 09:47:54 Passed
3 27 | 10:35:57  10:42:59 E 11:09:19 | 52/50 00:07:02 | 00:55:05 21.78 03:12:59 24.87 11:22:59 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:09 / 00:04:43) Lap/Lead: +00:32:55
28 85 Aisha Alnoman Al Shamsi 0009854/LAU ROSE DREAM/2011/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 107CA26
1 25 | 07:10:01  07:11:55 P 62/60  00:01:54 | 01:11:55 29.20 01:11:55 29.20 08:01:55 Passed
= UAE 2 32 | 08:51:45  09:00:32 P 59/60  00:08:47 | 00:58:37 25.59 02:10:32 27.58 09:40:32 Passed
3 28 | 10:39:52  10:49:57 E 11:15:40 | 56/56  00:10:05 | 01:09:25 17.29 03:19:57 24.01 11:29:57 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Abdullah Salim Obaid Mohammad Al Kaabi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:46 / 00:06:55) Lap/Lead: +00:39:53
29 47 Alia Abdulla Saeed Juma BinGhalaita 0008804 /ALTAIR DEL QUINTA/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 1050U52
1 55 | 07:24:16  07:26:10 P 54/56  00:01:54 | 01:26:10 24.37 01:26:10 24.37 08:16:10 Passed
= UAE 2 40 | 09:13:39  09:15:44 P 58/62  00:02:05 | 00:59:34 25.18 02:25:44 24.70 09:55:44 Passed
3 29 | 10:46:27 10:51:49 E 11:16:59 | 56/56  00:05:22 | 00:56:05 21.40 03:21:49 23.78 11:31:49 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:21 / 00:03:07) Lap/Lead: +00:41:45
30 60 Fatima Dhawi Juma Al Harthi 0005014 /ADHI/2010/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105WA64
1 52 | 07:20:58  07:25:10 P 63/56  00:04:12 | 01:25:10 24.66 01:25:10 24.66 08:15:10 Passed
: UAE 2 44 | 09:12:10  09:18:26 P 63/60  00:06:16 | 01:03:16 23.71 02:28:26 24.25 09:58:26 Passed
3 30 | 10:46:34  10:52:45 E 11:18:03 | 48/48 00:06:11 | 00:54:19 22.09 03:22:45 23.67 11:32:45 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:39 / 00:05:33) Lap/Lead: +00:42:41

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

el el Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 52 Maha Juma Obaid Surour Alketbi 0019335/ER ARJAB/2011/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106AI16
1 61 07:33:09 07:34:38 P 52/52 00:01:29 01:34:38 22.19 01:34:38 22.19 08:24:38 Passed
: UAE 2 50 | 09:19:43  09:21:45 P 61/60  00:02:02 | 00:57:07 26.26 02:31:45 23.72 10:01:45 Passed
3 31 10:51:07 10:52:49 E 11:17:59 48/48 00:01:42 00:51:04 23.50 03:22:49 23.67 11:32:49 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:13 / 00:01:44) Lap/Lead: +00:42:45
32 35 Marijke Visser Valerie 0007294 /TANGOLE/2008/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105AP72
1 59 07:21:41 07:27:37 P 58/60 00:05:56 01:27:37 23.97 01:27:37 23.97 08:17:37 Passed
= NED 2 48 09:17:37 09:20:25 P 57/56 00:02:48 01:02:48 23.88 02:30:25 23.93 10:00:25 Passed
3 32 10:51:01 10:53:20 E 11:18:13 50/50 00:02:19 00:52:55 22.68 03:23:20 23.61 11:33:20 Passed
Mohammed Hamad Saeed Harbash Al Ketbi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Ketbi R Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:03 / 00:03:41) Lap/Lead: +00:43:16
33 28 Veronica Simula 0007207 /FA NARDI KABIIR/2005/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 103SJ24
1 43 | 07:05:25  07:11:35 I 07:16:56 | 64/60 00:11:31 | 01:16:56 27.30 01:16:56 27.30 08:06:56 Passed
l] ITA 2 39 09:04:58 09:08:53 I 09:13:42 60/60 00:08:44 01:06:46 22.47 02:23:42 25.05 09:53:42 Passed
3 33 | 10:41:15  10:53:42 E 11:18:37 | 52/52  00:12:27 | 01:00:00 20.00 03:23:42 23.56 11:33:42 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:42 / 00:10:54) Lap/Lead: +00:43:38
34 42 Alba Ruiz De Villa Alvarez 0019651/Razeen Pacha/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106HE28
1 60 07:22:49 07:29:43 P 63/60 00:06:54 01:29:43 23.41 01:29:43 23.41 08:19:43 Passed
E ESP 2 49 09:16:56 09:20:26 P 64/60 00:03:30 01:00:43 24.70 02:30:26 23.93 10:00:26 Passed
3 34 10:49:41 10:54:09 E 11:19:18 52/48 00:04:28 00:53:43 22.34 03:24:09 23.51 11:34:09 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:52 / 00:04:57) Lap/Lead: +00:44:05
35 93 Anetta Varga 0006228/FELDESPAT /2007 /Gelding/Grey/PartArab 105FT85
1 50 07:21:52 07:24:46 P 60/56 00:02:54 01:24:46 24.77 01:24:46 24.77 08:14:46 Passed
= HUN 2 41 | 09:14:02  09:17:12 P 59/52  00:03:10 | 01:02:26 24.03 02:27:12 24.46 09:57:12 Passed
3 35 10:49:39 10:54:15 E 11:21:03 44/44 00:04:36 00:57:03 21.03 03:24:15 23.50 11:34:15 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:40 / 00:03:33) Lap/Lead: +00:44:11
36 23 Mariam Tariq Yousif Abdalla Alhammadi 0009955 /Arpad/2007/Gelding/Grey/spanish 1065012
1 56 07:21:34 07:26:20 P 63/60 00:04:46 01:26:20 24.32 01:26:20 24.32 08:16:20 Passed
: UAE 2 43 09:13:29 09:18:15 P 61/60 00:04:46 01:01:55 24.23 02:28:15 24.28 09:58:15 Passed
3 36 10:49:36 10:54:51 E 11:23:12 56/56 00:05:15 00:56:36 21.20 03:24:51 23.43 11:34:51 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:47 / 00:04:55) Lap/Lead: +00:44:47
37 118 Aciya Mohammed Alheleal 0020135/ELIXIR DES COMBES AA/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 107LG28
1 46 07:15:57 07:18:37 P 54/48 00:02:40 01:18:37 26.71 01:18:37 26.71 08:08:37 Passed
E USA 2 42 09:14:04 09:17:16 P 58/60 00:03:12 01:08:39 21.85 02:27:16 24.44 09:57:16 Passed
3 37 | 10:52:30  10:55:55 E 11:21:25 | 56/56  00:03:25 | 00:58:39 20.46 03:25:55 23.31 11:35:55 Passed
H.E.Abdulla Mohammad Saeed Bin Touq Al Marri / Mohammed Selayem Ali Selayem / V1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:17 / 00:03:05) Lap/Lead: +00:45:51
38 29 Alyazia Mohamed Ali 0018700/Traveler/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106]JY58
1 51 | 07:21:47  07:24:50 63/64  00:03:03 | 01:24:50 24.75 01:24:50 24.75 08:14:50 Passed
= UAE 2 46 09:13:59 09:19:10 62/56 00:05:11 01:04:20 23.32 02:29:10 24.13 09:59:10 Passed
3 38 10:52:29 10:57:42 E 11:25:34 44/44 00:05:13 00:58:32 20.50 03:27:42 23.11 11:37:42 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:27 / 00:04:29) Lap/Lead: +00:47:38
39 51 YingJiang 0009066/R0O PATACON/2006/Gelding/Bay/UnregisteredBreed 103YE68
1 47 07:10:03 07:11:48 I 07:19:20 55/56 00:09:17 01:19:20 26.47 01:19:20 26.47 08:09:20 Passed
- CHN 2 45 09:12:08 09:18:56 P 64/60 00:06:48 01:09:36 21.55 02:28:56 2417 09:58:56 Passed
3 39 10:52:46 11:00:07 E 11:25:19 56/52 00:07:21 01:01:11 19.61 03:30:07 22.84 11:40:07 Passed
Ying Jiang / Ying Jiang / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:26 / 00:07:48) Lap/Lead: +00:50:03
40 64 Anna Arbuzova 0008399/BAR DIAMOND IMPULSE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106WQ83
1 66 07:22:53 07:31:45 I 07:35:24 55/56 00:12:31 01:35:24 22.01 01:35:24 22.01 08:25:24 Passed
2 51 | 09:19:37  09:27:31 P 60/56  00:07:54 | 01:02:07 24.15 02:37:31 22.86 10:07:31 Passed
3 40 10:58:20 11:06:56 E 11:32:22 56/52 00:08:36 00:59:25 20.20 03:36:56 22.13 11:46:56 Passed
Mohd Juma Mohd Ali Al Muhairi / Madan Lal Shiv Lal / AL ROMOZ ENDURANCE PVT STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:01 / 00:09:40) Lap/Lead: +00:56:52

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
b L LS Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

s etenEnosVige- A Vb A et
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 78 Mariam Adnan Abdulkarim Al Rais 0005520/QOHEYL/2010/Mare/Bay/PureArab 105TI15
1 62 | 07:33:06 07:35:01 P 54/56  00:01:55 | 01:35:01 22.10 01:35:01 22.10 08:25:01 Passed
: UAE 2 52 | 09:35:33  09:37:28 P 51/52  00:01:55 | 01:12:27 20.70 02:47:28 21.50 10:17:28 Passed
3 41 | 11:16:08  11:18:08 E 11:43:38 | 40/40  00:02:00 | 01:00:40 19.78 03:48:08 21.04 11:58:08 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:50 / 00:01:56) Lap/Lead: +01:08:04
42 16 Bruna Pujols Aumatell 0007641/HALEH/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 106BA34
1 63 | 07:33:03  07:35:03 P 38/36  00:02:00 | 01:35:03 22.09 01:35:03 22.09 08:25:03 Passed
ESP 2 53 | 09:35:30  09:37:30 P 43/40  00:02:00 | 01:12:27 20.70 02:47:30 21.49 10:17:30 Passed
3 42 | 11:16:06  11:18:10 E 11:43:40 | 36/36 00:02:04 | 01:00:40 19.78 03:48:10 21.04 11:58:10 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:04 / 00:02:01) Lap/Lead: +01:08:06
43 17 Martina Spelanzon 0005677/GO0OD BOY/2013/Gelding/Grey/CrossBreed 107CK79
1 64 | 07:33:00 07:35:06 P 55/60  00:02:06 | 01:35:06 22.08 01:35:06 22.08 08:25:06 Passed
|:| ARG 2 54 | 09:35:28  09:37:35 P 53/52  00:02:07 | 01:12:29 20.69 02:47:35 21.48 10:17:35 Passed
3 43 | 11:16:05  11:18:15 E 11:43:58 | 48/52  00:02:10 | 01:00:40 19.78 03:48:15 21.03 11:58:15 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:23 / 00:02:07) Lap/Lead: +01:08:11
44 57 Eulalia Gonzalez Guardia 0007643/) S PORTER/2013/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107MZ43
1 65 | 07:33:02 07:35:10 P 55/52  00:02:08 | 01:35:10 22.07 01:35:10 22.07 08:25:10 Passed
E ESP 2 57 | 09:35:34  09:38:11 P 56/56  00:02:37 | 01:13:01 20.54 02:48:11 21.40 10:18:11 Passed
3 44 | 11:16:10  11:18:54 E 11:44:01 | 44/44 00:02:44 | 01:00:43 19.76 03:48:54 20.97 11:58:54 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:29 / 00:02:29) Lap/Lead: +01:08:50
45 79 Shaikha Ahmed Mohammed Ateeq 0008031/DREAM BOY TRACLIN/2013/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 1065036
1 70 | 07:33:07 07:36:58 P 63/63  00:03:51 | 01:36:58 21.66 01:36:58 21.66 08:26:58 Passed
: UAE 2 55 | 09:35:36  09:38:03 P 60/60  00:02:27 | 01:11:05 21.10 02:48:03 21.42 10:18:03 Passed
3 45 | 11:16:11  11:19:17 E 11:44:06 | 48/52  00:03:06 | 01:01:14 19.60 03:49:17 20.94 11:59:17 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:24 / 00:03:08) Lap/Lead: +01:09:13
46 107 Rawdha Nasser Mohamed Ali Al Dookhi 0019586/AMANDA/2014/Mare/Chestnut/HalfBred 0027744
1 71 | 07:33:05  07:37:25 P 61/60  00:04:20 | 01:37:25 21.56 01:37:25 21.56 08:27:25 Passed
: UAE 2 58 | 09:34:39  09:38:17 P 54/56  00:03:38 | 01:10:52 21.17 02:48:17 21.39 10:18:17 Passed
3 46 | 11:14:39  11:20:04 E 11:45:54 | 56/60  00:05:25 | 01:01:47 19.42 03:50:04 20.86 12:00:04 Passed
TNT Private Stables / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / TNT Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:23 / 00:04:27) Lap/Lead: +01:10:00
47 77 Milena Mendez 0006469/ETADAM LA MAJORIE/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1071K76
1 67 | 07:33:01  07:35:50 P 59/56  00:02:49 | 01:35:50 2191 01:35:50 21.91 08:25:50 Passed
|:| ARG 2 56 | 09:35:29  09:38:07 P 53/54  00:02:38 | 01:12:17 20.75 02:48:07 21.41 10:18:07 Passed
3 47 | 11:16:06  11:21:12 E 11:46:11 50/52  00:05:06 | 01:03:05 19.02 03:51:12 20.76 12:01:12 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:33 / 00:03:31) Lap/Lead: +01:11:08
48 61 Shaikha Ali Ibrahim All Shehi 0005822 /JHC SARAMME /2004 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 103AV24
1 68 | 07:32:01 07:35:57 P 60/60  00:03:56 | 01:35:57 21.89 01:35:57 21.89 08:25:57 Passed
= UAE 2 59 | 09:34:16  09:38:33 P 57/56  00:04:17 | 01:12:36 20.66 02:48:33 21.36 10:18:33 Passed
3 48 | 11:16:08  11:25:08 E 11:50:23 | 40/40  00:09:00 | 01:06:35 18.02 03:55:08 20.41 12:05:08 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:13 / 00:05:44) Lap/Lead: +01:15:04
49 32 Shaima Dawood Ali Ahli 0019009/Marymarwan/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 1070Z32
1 75 | 07:47:57 07:49:41 P 60/56  00:01:44 | 01:49:41 19.15 01:49:41 19.15 08:39:41 Passed
= UAE 2 62 | 09:48:44  09:50:36 P 61/60  00:01:52 | 01:10:55 21.15 03:00:36 19.93 10:30:36 Passed
3 49 | 11:26:57 11:30:01 E 11:55:22 | 48/48 00:03:04 | 00:59:25 20.20 04:00:01 20.00 12:10:01 Passed
Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdulla Mohd / Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdulla Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:40 / 00:02:13) Lap/Lead: +01:19:57
50 91 Paola Noriega Gutierrez 0008275/SLAV AA/2015/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106RL61
1 73 | 07:45:41  07:47:19 P 60/60  00:01:38 | 01:47:19 19.57 01:47:19 19.57 08:37:19 Passed
E ESP 2 61 | 09:48:42  09:50:06 P 60/60  00:01:24 | 01:12:47 20.61 03:00:06 19.99 10:30:06 Passed
3 50 | 11:27:22  11:33:07 E 11:58:52 | 52/52  00:05:45 | 01:03:01 19.04 04:03:07 19.74 12:13:07 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Saleh Abdulla Saleh Mohammed Al Ameri / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:47 / 00:02:55) Lap/Lead: +01:23:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

U0 CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Lol_uJ Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Mr’;;ﬁ@‘mm Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 39 Sarra Elmiladi 0007949/MULAZIM/2013/Gelding/Grey/Crossbred 106VI11
1 76 07:48:27 07:50:13 P 47/48 00:01:46 01:50:13 19.05 01:50:13 19.05 08:40:13 Passed
{ GBR 2 63 09:53:15 09:55:02 P 44/48 00:01:47 01:14:49 20.05 03:05:02 19.46 10:35:02 Passed
3 51 11:36:27 11:38:29 E 12:03:48 48/48 00:02:02 01:03:27 1891 04:08:29 19.32 12:18:29 Passed

Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla

Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / Al Habab2 Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:35 / 00:01:51)

Lap/Lead: +01:28:25

52

= v 2

18 Amnah Ali Ghurair Alromaithi 0020188/SM MISS MADAME /2013 /Mare/Grey/CROSSBREDD 107R]39
1 78 07:47:16 07:52:26 P 53/52  00:05:10 | 01:52:26 18.68 01:52:26 18.68 08:42:26 Passed
64 09:57:11 10:01:38 P 53/56  00:04:27 | 01:19:12 18.94 03:11:38 18.79 10:41:38 Passed
3 52 11:45:16 11:49:35 E 12:16:28 52/52  00:04:19 | 01:07:57 17.66 04:19:35 18.49 12:29:35 Passed

Amnabh Ali Ghurair Abdulla

Alromaithi / Mohamed Yousef Hasan Alhosani / Private Indivi

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:56 / 00:04:38)

Lap/Lead: +01:39:31

53 117 Fatmah Ateiq Mohamed Salem Alkindi 0020087/R0O EXTRA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/UnregisteredBreed 104HA24
1 74 | 07:46:11  07:49:31 P 57/56  00:03:20 | 01:49:31 19.18 01:49:31 19.18 08:39:31 Passed
= UAE 2 65 | 09:56:32  10:01:47 P 57/56  00:05:15 | 01:22:16 18.23 03:11:47 18.77 10:41:47 Passed
3 53 | 11:44:59  11:50:08 E 12:15:05 | 44/44  00:05:09 | 01:08:21 17.56 04:20:08 18.45 12:30:08 Passed
Mohammed Selayem Ali Selayem / Mohammed Selayem Ali Selayem / V12 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:44 / 00:04:34) Lap/Lead: +01:40:04
54 12 Alyazi Salem Rashed Salem Almansoori 0009446/DOHA LA COUDRELLE /2013 /Stallion/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106RU27
1 77 | 07:47:40  07:51:19 P 62/60  00:03:39 | 01:51:19 18.86 01:51:19 18.86 08:41:19 Passed
= UAE 2 66 | 10:04:00 10:06:48 P 58/56  00:02:48 | 01:25:29 17.55 03:16:48 18.29 10:46:48 Passed
3 54 | 12:10:45  12:15:10 E 12:40:01 | 52/56  00:04:25 | 01:28:22 13.58 04:45:10 16.83 12:55:10 Passed

Shamsa Qatami Eissa Saeed AlMansoori / Sultan Saif Abdulla Alshehhi / Shmayis Pvt Stab

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:52 / 00:03:37)

Lap/Lead: +02:05:06
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Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival (Ladies Endurance Ride)

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 19th March 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

el el Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village
Result Gate 3/4 (102 Started) (54 Passed = 52.94%) (48 NQ =47.06%)
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
Ride Category Ride Age of Horse Registration Pre-Ride Start Minimum Must be on
Distance Inspection Date/Time Weight Departure Gate
CEN 100.00KM 6 YEARS AND 2022-03-18 12:00:00 2022-03-18 14:00:00 06:00:00 AM 50kg 05:30:00 AM
ABOVE
Phase Colour Distance | Total Dist Present Compul. Maximum Present In Hold Time Max Time of Closing Time
(Km) (Km) ation Re-Exam Heart Rate (Min) (Min) Insp (Sec)
- BLUE 35.00 35.00 2 NO 64 20 50 75
2 YELLOW 25.00 60.00 2 NO 64 20 40 75
RED 20.00 80.00 2 YES 64 20 40 75
4 WHITE 20.00 100.00 1 NO 64 20 0 75 2022-03-19 16:30:00

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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